

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A	
④ Earth work with roadway cutting with hydraulic excavator.					
Qty. 248.10 M ³				P/48	
@ 74.16/M ³					Rs 18399.20
⑤ Construction of embankment materials obtained from borrow pits with lead 1000 M.					
Qty. 878.68 M ³				P/46	
@ 174.94 M ³					Rs 153716.20
⑥ Construction of embankment materials obtained from borrow pits with 100 M leads					
Qty. 2312.58 M ³				P/46	
@ 140.25/M ³					Rs 324839.20
⑦ Construction of Sub-grade & camber shoulder					
Qty. 1143.09 M ³				P/51	
@ 176.58/M ³					Rs 201847.20
⑧ Construction of G.S.P. road materials					
Qty. 883.18 M ³				P/48	
@ 2552.18/M ³					Rs 2266795.20
⑨ providing laying & compacting water-101					
Qty. 573.80 M ³				P/48	
@ 3094.71/M ³					Rs 1837639.20
					Rs 4900338.20

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/L		
(15) (ii) 200 mm stone post					
Qty 8 Nos				P/52	
@ 569.30 each					Rs 4558.20
(16) providing R.C.C. 115					
Boundary pillars					
Qty 40.00 Nos				P/52	
@ 471.43 each					Rs 18857.20
(17) providing 4. half sign					
Board with logo					
Qty 5.00 Nos				P/46	
@ 9309.92 each					Rs 46550.20
(18) providing and fixing					
Retro-reflective cautionary					
& Mandatory Informatory					
Sign. Board					
@ 600 mm equilateral Δ					
Qty 12.00 Nos				P/52	
@ 3710.24/No					Rs 44523.20
(19) 600 mm circular					
Qty 2.00 Nos				P/52	
@ 4982.16 each					Rs 9964.20
(20) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
Qty 6.00 Nos				P/52	
@ 6955.13 each					Rs 41731.20
(21) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty 4.00 Nos				P/52	
@ 4851.96 each					Rs 19408.20
					Rs 9571664.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			plf.		
(22) 900 mm side Octagonal					
Qty. 2.00 Nos				P/53	
@ 8878.03 each					Rs 1775620
(23) Road Marking on B.T. Surface					
Qty. 274.00 m ²				P/54	
@ 735.44/m ²					Rs 20151120
(24) Road Marking on c.c. pavement Surface					
Qty. 140.00 m ²				P/51	
@ 821.29/m ²					Rs 11498120
(25) planting of tree on road Benk					
Qty. 137.00 Nos				P/53	
@ 815.26 each					Rs 11169120
(26) providing and laying R.C.C. pipe of 300mm ϕ					
Qty. 60.00 m.				P/53	
@ 870.93/m					Rs 5225620
(27) Dismantling of existing structure like bridge works					
Qty. 54.72 m ³				P/53	
@ 231.77/m ³					Rs 1268220
(28) Removing all types of H.P.					
Qty. 15.00 m.				P/50	
@ 236.34/m					Rs 354520
					Rs 10086086200

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in R.C.C. work					
Qty. 1.448 M.T.				(P/48)	
				@ 45731.78/M.T.	@ 662202a
37) providing wrap holes.					
Qty. 54 No.				(P/48)	
				@ 111.55 each	@ 60242a
38) Supplying, fitting & placing of HYSD bar in super structure					
Qty. 0.66 M.T.				(P/49)	
				@ 46781.78/M.T.	@ 308762a
39) providing R.C.C. Mass in super structure					
Qty. 7.68 M ³				(P/49)	
				@ 6931.53/M ³	@ 532342a
40) providing & laying filter media					
Qty. 30.51 M ³				(P/49)	
				@ 2723.62/M ³	@ 830782a
41) Back filling behind Abutment & Retaining wall on complete run					
Qty. 55.59 M ³				(P/49)	
				@ 702.46/M ³	@ 390502a
42) Drainage spouts					
Qty. 4.00 Nos				(P/49)	
				@ 403.09 each	@ 16122a
				@ 666.98, 2472a	

Continuation @ 1,22,61,7672a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/L		
43 providing & laying wearing surface with M ₂₀ concrete all complete job					
Qty. 1.48 m ²				P/49	
@ 11024.71/m ²					Rs 163172.00
44 providing p.c.c. 4:1:5 in below of approach slab					
Qty. 6.30 m ²				P/50	
@ 5440.90/m ²					Rs 34278.20
45 providing and laying R.C.C. M ₃₀ in Superstructure					
all complete job					
Qty. 12.00 m ²				P/50	
@ 9270.62/m ²					Rs 116810.20
46 Construction of parapet wall with grade M ₂₀ all complete job					
Qty. 5.47 m ²				P/50	
@ 5769.63/m ²					Rs 31560.20
47 painting of parapet wall all complete job					
Qty. 120.00 m ²				P/53	
@ 97.18/m ²					Rs 11663.20
					Rs 122,73,430.20
Less 14.39% as per agreement					Rs 1766147.20
					Rs 10507283.00

Continuation

Material statement

Ni.

~~Don~~
56/5.23
J.B